L170000 96339

(R	equestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Ai	ddress)	<u> </u>			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	¥)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(B	usiness Entity Name	e)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800320113248

10/29/18--01027--007 **25.00

T IL ED

18 OCT 29 AH II: 59
SECRETARY OF STATE

BL VORISEK NOV 15 2018

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	on Section f Corporations					
SUBJECT:	itia Family Properties, L.L	.C.				
	Name	of Limited Li	ability Company			
Dear Sir or Madan	n:					
The enclosed Regi	stered Agent/Registered Office	e Change and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this	matter to the	following:			
Robert Mantia						
	Name of Person		-			
Mantia Family	Properties, L.L.C.					
	Firm/Company	<u> </u>	_			
155 Point Plea	sant Road					
	Address					
Deland, FL 327	⁷ 24					
	City/State and Zip Code					
Roberteal	MANTialaw.com					
E-mail addre	MANHIGLAW. COM ss: (to be used for future annual	al report notifi	ication)			
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, p	lease call:				
Robert Mantia		407	466-6671			
N	ame of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number			
Registrati Division o Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	COURIER ADDRESS: on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Circle ee, Florida 32301	Re Div P.C	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 Hahassee, Florida 32314			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:						
☑ \$25 Fil	ing Fee	□ \$5	55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy			
INHS18 (2/14)						

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	lame of the limited liability company: Mantia Fam	ily Prope	erties, L.L.	.C.			
2. (a)		(b	n)				
(/	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			Mailing address of limited (Note: MAY BE POST	-		r:
	155 Point Pleasant Road		155 Poi	nt Pleasant Road			
	Deland, FL 32724		Deland,	FL 32724			
	05/01/2017		L170000	96339			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	•	Document number			
5. (a	、Kathryn Mantia						
J. (a	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	of the Florida	i Dept, of Stat	- le:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET)	"ADDRESS	ž	_			
	2310 Raehn St.			_			
	Orlando	L 32806			₩.,		
(b)	Robert Mantia				SECRE	1 8 0C	
(~)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>		dress:	_	ASS	T 29	-
					برار برار		T
	NEW Registered Office Address:			_	075 : S!	AHII:	Ċ
	155 Point Pleasant Road			_	REDATE AT E	: 59	
	Deland . F	L_32724	······································	_			
the chagent was/w	limited liability company is not organized under the lange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members ticles of organization or the operating agreement of the black members.	of the regi liability co of the lim e limited	stered offic ompany, it i nited liabilit	e and the business of is hereby confirmed the ty company or as othe npany.	fice of th hat the cl	e regi iange(stered (s)
Sign	nature of a member or authorized representative of a member			Printed or typed name of	f signee		
provi: the of to me	eby accept the appointment as registered agent and a sions of all statutes relative to the proper and complet bligations of my position as registered agent as provid rely reflect a change in the registered office address, ed in writing of this change.	gree to ac le perform led for in (I hereby c	t in this cap ance of my Chapter 60, onfirm that	oacity. I further agreed duties, and I am fam 5, F.S. Or, if this doc the limited liability o	e to comp iliar with cument is company	oly wit and a being has be	th the iccept filed en

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Kathrun Mantin. Signature of Registered Agent